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BE dI
GDP Y AL&EE % Yg EAER C dC W | |EWEREMEREN Fo dFg |&H Ex dEx @A Im
6 506687 582258| 293433 72854 134030 81939 75571
7 512975 1.2 595338| 294122 689 76273 3419 133905 -125 91036 9097 82363
8 501209 =23 589006| 292055 ~-2067 74611 -1662] 133569 -336 8770 -2266 87797
9 491138 -20 549225| 282941 -9114 623861 -12225| 124120 9449 59814 -28956 58087
10 482384 -1.8 549803| 285867 2926 61499 -887| 129254 5134 73475 13661 67419
11 471310 =23 546881| 284244 -1623 63147 1648| 128193 -1061 71565 -1910 75571
12 475110 0.8 554266| 288195 3951 65244 2007] 131061 2868 69986 -1579 79156
13 480128 1.1 571309] 292302 4107 55428 184 134981 3920 77552 7566 91181
14 486838 1.4 588480| 295392 3090| 68361 2933| 138267 3286 86400 8848| 101542
15 507040 4.1 601197] 299701 4309| 70092 1731 142094 3827 89310 2910 94157
16 510377 0.7 604877| 301077 1376| 71500 1408| 142300 206 90000 690 94500
17 519157 1.7 616157 304857 3780] 73000 1500| 145300 3000 93000 3000 97000
18 524527 1.0 624527| 307727 2870| 74500 1500] 147300 2000 95000 2000| 100000
2010=100
Yg/Co% 2010=100
Cp dCp |#@®s% o4  Dp I-Dp EdFEE | dK cp HEE| K RBEHFHEBRDHEER | Im/Ye
6 502813 11.2 1:1 502813 457103 115.8 0.130
7 508707 6894 11.2] 51196 25077 1.1 530398.2 482181 11572 116.8 0.138
8 528257 18549 11.2] 54004 20607 1.1 553065.6 502787 112.2 1115 0.149
9 656968| 128711 11.2| 56312 6074 1.1 559746.8 508861 B3.6 83.6 0.106
10 549803| -107163 11.2| 56992 4507 1 564704 513368 100.0 100.0 0.123
11 571454 21651 11.2 57497 5650 1.1 570918.8 519018 95.7 95.7 0.138
12 566734] -4719 11.2] 58130 7114 1.1 5787443 526132 97.8 37.8 0.143
13 587162 20428 11.2| 58927 6501 1.1 585895.7 532633 97.3 97.3 0.160
14 578643 -8519 11.2| 59655 8706 1.1 5954724 541339 101.7 101.7 0.173
15 601197 10408 11.2] 60630 9462 1.1 9462| 605880.6 550801 100.0 100.0 0.157
16 611988 10791 11.2] 61690 9810 1.1 9810] 616671.9 560611 98.8 0.156
17 623221 11233 11.2| 62788 10212 1.1 10212 627904.6 570823 98.9 0.157
18] 534846 11625 11.2| 63932 10568 1.1 10568 639529.3 581391 98.4 0.160
WE—BA |RARRSEL BEERLS
EERE FEHE | NTE| Fg R vz GDP Y /Y % dYe
6 18694 8| 115328] 134030 6368 505687 14.4 R T M¥dce HEER
7 17207 1594] 115104] 133905 8673 0.59 512975 149 | "  13080|Mm%E &M |dl-vg-1% | 275852
8 16473 2614| 114482] 133569 873 -0.28| 501209 149 ] °  -6332] 100%~ 0.20%| 226674
9 13374 —-5305{ 116051] 124120 1727 -2.08| 491138 127 ] ° -39781| g8~99 0% 6681.2
10 12703 =751 117302 129254 6056 -0.16 482676 12571 578 ~97% -1.20% 4957.2
11 13439 -1928] 116682] 128193 -4006 0.30] 471578 134 " -2922 6214.8
12 13764 -870| 118167 131061 -9170 0.38] 475331 137 ° 7385 78254
13 15265 -1964| 121680{ 134981| -13628 0.03] 479083 1371 ° 17043 71514
14 _14807 =970 124330 138267 -15142 0.51 486938 1401 ° 17171 9576.7
15 14711 1608 125775 142094 —-4847 0.29] 507040 138 ] " 1271713 10408.2
16 15000/ 800/ 126500] 142300 -4500 0.23] 510377 140 | " 3680.34 10791.3
17 15500 800] 129000| 145300 -4000 0.25| 519157 141]° 11280 11232.7
18 16000 800| 130500] 147300 -5000 0.24| 524527 1421 ° 8370 11624.6
GDOPY EESEIE #TE Yg: Y+E#Alm BIEEC: C—1+dC [dC=0.4+dC"+05+d1+0.35dFg+0.3*dX  dC"=05+dl+0.35dFg+0.3*dX
FetMBEHEERELEEER [ hce: HifilE=Ye BEBE FAE=Cp—1 +dCp dCp: EHEH K |
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